
1 福  井  舞  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 8 4.97 1.47 3.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -3 -2

1.70 1.47

Composition 1.00 1.170.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.081.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

3.50

2 須之内  琉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 6 4.65 1.56 3.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -2 -1

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -1 -2

1.70 1.56

Composition 1.00 1.171.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.000.75 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 0.920.75 0.75 1.25

3.09
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3 國  井  美  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 4 3.10 1.05 2.25 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1

2 1T<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-2 -3 -2

1.30 1.05

Composition 1.00 0.830.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.50 0.75 0.75

2.25

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 西  山  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 2 2.96 0.63 2.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.280 -1 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -1 -1

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.70 0.63

Composition 1.00 0.830.50 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.00 0.750.75 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.750.75 0.75 0.75

2.33
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5 田  村  寧  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 1 2.57 0.52 2.25 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.06 0.24-2 -2 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -4 -2

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.70 0.52

Composition 1.00 0.750.75 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.00 0.831.00 0.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 0.670.50 0.50 1.00

2.25

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 奥  村  小百合

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 7 1.84 0.25 1.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1W 0.30 -0.05 0.250 -2 -3

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.30 0.25

Composition 1.00 0.670.50 0.75 0.75

Presentation 1.00 0.500.50 0.50 0.50

Skating Skills 1.00 0.420.25 0.50 0.50

1.59
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7 上  野  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大津ISC 5 1.25 0.00 1.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

0.00 0.00

Composition 1.00 0.420.25 0.50 0.50

Presentation 1.00 0.500.25 0.50 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 0.330.25 0.25 0.50

1.25
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